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DETROIT

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

COMMUNITY DISTRICT

Students Rise. We All Rise.

Reopening Permission Snapshot: February 7, 2021

**Please note that this list includes only partner organizations (and not district vendors).**

Face-to-Face Engagement
Approved Reopening Plans (24 total)

Virtual Engagement
Executed MOU Amendments (62 total)
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23.

24.

ACCESS (21st Century)

Black Family Development Life Skills and Conflict
Resolution

Black Family Development Mental Health Services
Children's Center of Wayne County (School Based
Mental Health Center)

Communities in Schools of Michigan

Dentists R Us

Detroit Health Department (Vision to Learn)
Development Centers, Inc.

Family Medical Center of Michigan

. Henry Ford Health System
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.

Heroes' Alliance

Institute for Population Health

Life Directions

Michigan Dental Outreach

Northeast Guidance Center, Northeast Integrated
Health

Pewabic Pottery

St. John Community Health Investment Corporation
(Ascension)

The Yunion

TMG Dental Health Foundation

University of Detroit-Mercy Dental

University of Michigan School of Nursing (nursing
rotation placement program)

Urban Neighborhood Initiatives (Chronic
Absenteeism Intervention Strategy program)
Wayne Metropolitan Community Action Agency (21st
Century)

Wayne State University (WSU) C2 Pipeline (21st
Century)

ONOUV A WNE

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
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ACCESS (21st Century)

Akropolis Quintet

At Bat

Atlantic Impact

Beyond Basics

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Metropolitan Detroit
Black Caucus Foundation of Michigan

Black Family Development Life Skills and Conflict
Resolution

Black Family Development Mental Health Services
Boy Scouts of America Michigan Cross Roads Council
buildON

Central Michigan University (TRIO-Detroit)
Children's Center of Wayne County (School Based
Mental Health Center)

College for Creative Studies (Artists in Education)
Coleman A. Young Il Educational Foundation
Communities in Schools of Michigan

Community Education Commission (GOAL Line)
Davenport University

DesignConnect

Detroit Children's Choir

Detroit Food & Entrepreneurship Academy
Detroit Institute of Music Education (CND America)
Detroit Symphony Orchestra

Development Centers, Inc.

Eastern Michigan University Engage @EMU
Eisenhower Dance Ensemble

Girl Scouts of Southeastern Michigan

Gleaners Community Food Bank of Southeastern
Michigan (Cooking Matters program)

Gleaners Community Food Bank of Southeastern
Michigan (School Food Mobile BackPack program)
Global GLOW HerStory

Green Living Science

Helping Kids Go to School

Heritage Works

Heroes' Alliance

InsideOut Literary Arts (Citywide Poets program)
InsideOut Literary Arts (Writer-in-Residence Program)
Institute for Population Health

JRAB Educational Support Services

Junior Achievement of Southeastern Michigan




40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.
74.

Life Directions

Matrix Human Services

Michigan Dental Outreach

Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals
Association (Building Healthy Communities)
Michigan Opera Theatre

Michigan State University Community Music School
Michigan State University Social Work Program
Michigan State University Teacher Prep Program
Microsoft (TEALS program)

Mosaic Youth Theatre

Music Hall Center for Performing Arts

National Wildlife Federation

New Leaders, Inc.

Pewabic Pottery

Project Healthy Community

Rhonda Walker Foundation

SAE International (A World In Motion program)
Shakespeare in Detroit

Siena Literacy

SOAR Detroit

Sphinx Organization

Student Advocacy Center of Michigan

Teen HYPE

The Front Porch

The Youth Connection

The Yunion

University of Michigan School of Nursing (nursing
rotation placement program)

Urban Neighborhood Initiatives (After School
Tutoring program)

Urban Neighborhood Initiatives (Chronic
Absenteeism Intervention Strategy program)
Wayne Metropolitan Community Action Agency (21st
Century)

Wayne State University Center for Health and
Community Impact

Wayne State University Irvin D. Reid Honors College
When We All Vote

Women of Tomorrow

YMCA of Metropolitan Detroit Y Arts Outreach
Improv Project

For the full spreadsheet tracking reopening permissions, please click here.
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